nVent.com/RAYCHEM
©2018 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services
GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Raychem-SB-H57702-QuickNetfloorheating-EN-1805
Asia Pacific
Tel	 +86.21.2412.1688
Fax	 +86.21.5426.3167

Extension kits are available to accommodate larger
heated areas. Unlike standard kits, extension kits do not
include the QuickStat-TC thermostat or floor sensor. The
maximum installation area is 140 ft2 at 120 V and 280 ft2
at 240 V.
STRAIGHTFORWARD INSTALLATION
QuickNet
Catalog number
Heated
area
Mat
dimensions*
Power
output
120 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat) 120 V
QUICKNET-010-1 10 sq ft 20 in x 6.2 ft 120 W
QUICKNET-015-1 15 sq ft 20 in x 9.2 ft 180 W
QUICKNET-020-1 20 sq ft 20 in x 12.1 ft 240 W
QUICKNET-025-1 25 sq ft 20 in x 15.1 ft 300 W
QUICKNET-030-1 30 sq ft 20 in x 18.4 ft 360 W
QUICKNET-035-1 35 sq ft 20 in x 21.3 ft 420 W
QUICKNET-040-1 40 sq ft 20 in x 24.3 ft 480 W
QUICKNET-045-1 45 sq ft 20 in x 27.5 ft 540 W
QUICKNET-050-1 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QUICKNET-060-1 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QUICKNET-070-1 70 sq ft 20 in x 42.7 ft 840 W
QUICKNET-080-1 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W
QUICKNET-090-1 90 sq ft 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080 W
QUICKNET-100-1 100 sq ft 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200 W
120 V QuickNet Extension Kit (without thermostat) 120 V
QUICKNET-010X-1 10 sq ft 20 in x 6.2 ft 120 W
QUICKNET-015X-1 15 sq ft 20 in x 9.2 ft 180 W
QUICKNET-020X-1 20 sq ft 20 in x 12.1 ft 240 W
QUICKNET-025X-1 25 sq ft 20 in x 15.1 ft 300 W
QUICKNET-030X-1 30 sq ft 20 in x 18.4 ft 360 W
QUICKNET-035X-1 35 sq ft 20 in x 21.3 ft 420 W
QUICKNET-040X-1 40 sq ft 20 in x 24.3 ft 480 W
QUICKNET-045X-1 45 sq ft 20 in x 27.5 ft 540 W
QUICKNET-050X-1 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QUICKNET-060X-1 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QUICKNET-070X-1 70 sq ft 20 in x 42.7 ft 840 W
QUICKNET-080X-1 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W
QUICKNET-090X-1 90 sq ft 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080 W
QUICKNET-100X-1 100 sq ft 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200 W
240 V QuickNet Standard Kit** (with thermostat) 240 V
QuickNet-050-2 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QuickNet-060-2 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QuickNet-080-2 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W